Existing Neighborhood Roads
Public Transportation
Regional Connectivity

Active Transportation

Other

Administration

Total

Percent Allocation

52%

18%

10%
6%
4%
1%

91%

30-Year Measure

$3,847,278,857.24

$1,331,750,373.66
$739,861,318.70
$443,916,791.22
$295,944,527.48
$73,986,131.87

$6,732,738,000.17

30-Year Annual

$128,242,628.57
$44,391,679.12
$24,662,043.96
$14,797,226.37
$9,864,817.58
$2,466,204.40

$224,424,600.01



