	Percent Allocation	30-Year Measure	30-Year Annual
Existing Neighborhood Roads	52%	\$3,847,278,857.24	\$128,242,628.57
Public Transportation	18%	\$1,331,750,373.66	\$44,391,679.12
Regional Connectivity	10%	\$739,861,318.70	\$24,662,043.96
Active Transportation	6%	\$443,916,791.22	\$14,797,226.37
Other	4%	\$295,944,527.48	\$9,864,817.58
Administration	1%	\$73,986,131.87	\$2,466,204.40
Total	91%	\$6,732,738,000.17	\$224,424,600.01